Crossword

ACROSS

1. Fraudulence
5. Circled
9. Short scarves

10.
11,
12,
13.
15.
17.
20.
21,
23.
27.
30.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.

In that place
Established practice
Black leopard

Lease (property) again
Alleviated

Worship

Baby dog

Public transport vehicle
Section of intestine
Gives green light to
Astonish

Scramble (up)

Baby grand
Commotion

Italian rice dish

Naked sunbathers
Inferred
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1. Manufacturing plant 18. Salad dressing liquid, olive
2. Disclose

3. Apart from 19. One thousand million years
4. Hankered 22. Playful sea mammal

5. Climatic conditions 24. Greek shipping magnate,
6. Mak fai Aristotle ...

- Make certain 25. Revolved around (planet)
7. French motor race city (2,4) 26. Lopped off

8. Relies 28. Lessened

14. Containing nothing 59. Disdains

16. Snapshots book 30. Actor, ... Schwarzenegger

17. Alphabet (1,1,1)

© Puzzle games by Lovatts YouPlay

31.

Sharp-tasting like lemon

julce



